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Notice Inviting Quotation (N.I.Q) 

(Quotation No: QUOT-KMSCL/Projects/Quot no 04/2024) 

 

Sealed quotations are invited for CAMC for Cold rooms at Karunya Depot Ernakulam 

 

KMSCL invites NIQ for the CAMC of Cold rooms installed at Karunya Depot Ernakulam from cold room manufacturers / 

authorized service providers of the manufacturers. All other details are available in website www.kmscl.kerala.gov.in. 

 

Details 

 

 
SL 

No 

 
 
Name of Work 

 
Quot 

No 

 
 

Period 

 
 

Qty 

Estimate 

Amount(Apprx) 

incl of 

taxes(Rs) 

 
Last Date of 

submission 

 
01. 

CAMC of Cold rooms 

installed at Karunya 

Depot Ernakulam 

Quot no 

04/2024 

 
1 year 

 
2 nos 

 
99,000/- 

14/08/2024 

@ 4.00 PM 

 

 

 

Yours faithfully 

 
                                                                                                                                               Sd/- 

 

General Manager 
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